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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 I3921-03 1052 122.56 530.41 407.85 486.20 363.64 06/28/2017 09:15

2 I3922-06 1055 119.98 649.97 529.99 638.60 518.62 06/28/2017 10:00
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I3921-03 3/8(In) 9.5 34.47 34.47 363.64 329.17 90.52

I3921-03 #4 4.75 16.63 51.10 329.17 312.54 94.95

I3921-03 #10 2 33.98 85.08 312.54 278.56 89.13

I3921-03 #20 0.85 46.56 131.64 278.56 232.00 83.29

I3921-03 #40 0.425 45.33 176.97 232.00 186.67 80.46

I3921-03 #60 0.25 49.43 226.40 186.67 137.24 73.52

I3921-03 #100 0.15 52.04 278.44 137.24 85.20 62.08

I3921-03 #140 0.105 19.53 297.97 85.20 65.67 77.08

I3921-03 #200 0.075 18.35 316.32 65.67 47.32 72.06

I3921-03 Pan 46.04 362.36
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I3922-06 3/8(In) 9.5 33.37 33.37 518.62 485.25 93.57

I3922-06 #4 4.75 56.1 89.47 485.25 429.15 88.44

I3922-06 #10 2 68.42 157.89 429.15 360.73 84.06

I3922-06 #20 0.85 68.01 225.90 360.73 292.72 81.15

I3922-06 #40 0.425 57.31 283.21 292.72 235.41 80.42

I3922-06 #60 0.25 61.13 344.34 235.41 174.28 74.03

I3922-06 #100 0.15 61.14 405.48 174.28 113.14 64.92

I3922-06 #140 0.105 24.93 430.41 113.14 88.21 77.97

I3922-06 #200 0.075 24.72 455.13 88.21 63.49 71.98

I3922-06 Pan 61.55 516.68
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